
27 November – 01 December 2023

PREVIEW

GLOBAL WORKSHOP 
AGENDA



Day 1: Monday 27 November

Workshop Agenda

09:30

11:30

13:30

c

15:30
c

16:40

Workshop Agenda (09:00 – 17:00) Clayton

Opening Ceremony

Workshop Agenda, Aims & Expectations

A Global Perspective: What Has Happened in the Biodiversity 
Conservation Field in 2022 -2023

Updates from the NEA Initiative & BES-Net

Closing session



Day 2: Tuesday 28 November
Opening Session

Scoping Stage 1/2: Tranche III's Key Achievements

Scoping Stage 2/2: Lessons Learned and Next Steps

Ecosystem Assessment Process: Resources and Support

Launching Toolkits: Communication and Stakeholder Engagement

Closing session

Workshop Dinner

Workshop Agenda (09:00 – 17:00)

09:00

09:30

11:30

13:30

15:30

16:40

19:30

Clayton



Day 3: Wednesday 29 November

Opening session

Expert Evaluation Stage 1/2: Tranche II's Key Achievements

Expert Evaluation Stage 2/2: Knowledge Gaps and SPMs

Embedding ILK in the NEA

Closing session

Workshop Agenda (09:00 – 15:30)

09:00

09:30

11:30

13:30

15:30

Clayton



Day 4: Thursday 30 November
Opening Session

The Value of You (UNDP)

Parallel Breakout Sessions - Tranche II: Trialogues / Tranche III: ILK in the Expert 
Evaluation Stage

Parallel Breakout Sessions - Tranche II: Finalising the Assessment / Tranche III: Trialogues

Human Rights and Gender Considerations

Closing Session

Social event at the Clayton Hotel

Workshop Agenda (09:00 – 17:00)

09:00

09:30

11:30

13:30

15:30

16:40

19:30

Clayton



Day 5: Friday 01 December
Opening Session

ILK Peer-to-Peer Exchange

Integrating Scenarios in National Ecosystem Assessments

BES Solution Fund and Supporting the Dissemination and Use of 
Assessment Findings

Planning for Next Steps

Closing Ceremony

Workshop Agenda (09:00 – 17:00)

09:00

09:30

11:30

13:30

c

15:30

16:40

Clayton



THURSDAY 30TH NOVEMBER (6:30pm – 07:30pm)

WORKSHOP SOCIAL EVENT – CLAYTON HOTEL

EVENING GROUP EVENTS

TUESDAY 28TH NOVEMBER (7:30pm – 09:30pm)

WORKSHOP DINNER – CORPUS CHRISTI COLLEGE



QUESTIONS?



NEA GLOBAL WORKSHOP

AIMS, EXPECTATIONS & 
RULES OF ENGAGMENT



WORKSHOP AIMS

1. Share key updates & lessons learned between & across countries

2. Facilitate knowledge-exchange & peer-to-peer capacity support

3. Identify key capacity development support based on priority needs

4. Introduce new tools & guidelines to support ecosystem 

assessments

5. Promote networking opportunities and strengthen global 

community of practice



What are your aims & 

expectations for the workshop?

5 mins for discussions



How can we create 
a safe & comfortable space
to share knowledge & perspectives?



RULES OF ENGAGEMENT

1. Be punctual and fully present

2. Respect others; listen when 
someone is speaking

3. Phones & devices on silent

4. Encourage mixing between 
teams

5. Allow plenty of discussion
time

6. Actively share thoughts and 
ideas

7. Listen with an open mind

8. Give everyone a chance to speak

9. Be concise when providing 
feedback

10.More icebreakers and hallway
chats



PLEASE SET

AN INTENTION
FOR THE WORKSHOP

“ I INTEND TO …… ”


